Authority Salaries >$50,000 including Top 5 Ranking

Position Title
Executive Director

Director of Housing Management
Director of Maintenance & Operations

Comptroller

Property Manager
Social Services Director
Purchasing

Property Manager
Director of Compliance
Property Manager
Maint Mech M4

Maint Mech M4

Maint Mech M4

Maint Mech M4
Accountant
Accountant
Maintenance Mechanic

Assistant Property Manager

Housing Inspector
Executive Secretary

Assistant Property Manager

Management Aide
Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Management Aide
Housing Inspector
Management Aide
Clerk Typist llI
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Management Aide
Management Aide
Management Aide
LABORER

LABORER

LABORER

143,312.00
121,031.04
104,612.62
100,880.02
93,016.31
90,341.72
90,341.72
88,891.12
87,495.22
86,006.96
83,952.96
83,952.96
83,952.96
83,952.96
81,863.45
80,662.48
77,182.56
72,217.36
71,185.29
70,140.68
67,979.96
66,621.89
65,847.60
65,847.60
65,847.60
65,847.60
65,681.16
65,339.99
62,263.55
59,667.98
58,159.92
58,159.92
58,159.92
58,159.92
58,159.92
55,766.14
55,766.14
55,766.14
50,996.40
50,996.40
50,996.40

Total of top 5
562,852.00
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