Authority Salaries >\$50,000 including Top 5 Ranking

Position Title		Total of top 5
Executive Director	143,312.00	562,852.00
Director of Housing Management	121,031.04	
Director of Maintenance & Operations	104,612.62	
Comptroller	100,880.02	
Property Manager	93,016.31	
Social Services Director	90,341.72	
Purchasing	90,341.72	
Property Manager	88,891.12	
Director of Compliance	87,495.22	
Property Manager	86,006.96	
Maint Mech M4	83,952.96	
Accountant	81,863.45	
Accountant	80,662.48	
Maintenance Mechanic	77,182.56	
Assistant Property Manager	72,217.36	
Housing Inspector	71,185.29	
Executive Secretary	70,140.68	
Assistant Property Manager	67,979.96	
Management Aide	66,621.89	
Maintenance Mechanic	65,847.60	
Management Aide	65,681.16	
Housing Inspector	65,339.99	
Management Aide	62,263.55	
Clerk Typist III	59,667.98	
Maintenance Aide	58,159.92	
Management Aide	55,766.14	
Management Aide	55,766.14	
Management Aide	55,766.14	
LABORER	50,996.40	
LABORER	50,996.40	
LABORER	50,996.40	